& ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Kufim

Obec Cast obce Ulice Cislo pop./ev. Cislo parcely
Kufim Kufim Brnénska -/- -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/752 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/753 -
Kurim Kurim Husova -/754 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/755 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/756 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/757 -
Kurim Kurim Husova -/758 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/759 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/760 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/761 -
Kurim Kurim Husova -/762 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/763 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/764 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/765 -
Kurim Kurim Husova -/766 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/767 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/768 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/769 -
Kurim Kurim Husova -/770 -
Kufim Kufim Husova /771 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/772 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/773 -
Kurim Kurim Husova /774 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/775 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/776 -
Kufim Kufim Husova /777 -
Kurim Kurim Husova -/778 -
Kufim Kufim Husova -/779 -
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Husova
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Brnénska
Brnénska
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Brnénska
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Brnénska
Buddrkova
Buddrkova
Buddarkova

-/817
-/818
-/819
-/820
-/821
-/822
-1823
-/824
-/825
-/826
-1827
-/828
-/829
-/830
-/831
-/832
-/833
-/834
-/835
-/836
-/837
-/838
-/839
-/840
-/841
1087/-
1256/-
1257/-
1258/-
1264/-
1775/-
1903/-
24/-
716/-
146/-
251/-
268/-
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Budéarkova
Budérkova
Budarkova
Husova

Husova

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout
Krizkovského
Krizkovského
Krizkovského
Krizkovského
Krizkovského
Laznisko

Laznisko

Laznisko

Lu¢ni

Lucni

Lu¢ni

Lu¢ni

Lu¢ni

Lucni

Metelkova
namésti 1. kvétna
namesti 1. kvétna
nameésti 1. kvétna
namésti 1. kvétna
Podhoff{

Podhor{

Podhori

269/-
381/-
-/894
708/-
41317
141/-
165/-
29/-
30/-
34/-
477/-
519/-
533/-
652/-
78/-
111/-
1291/-
138/-
2001/-
382/-
11/-
91/-
93/-
1576/-
1634/-
739/-
740/-
-/1279
-/1366
1774/-
1081/-
263/-
63/-
64/-
117/-
118/-
1581/-
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Podhofi{
Podhori
Podhoif{
Smeralova
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TisSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TisSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TisSnovska
TiSnovska
TiSnovska
TisSnovska
TisSnovska
U rybnika
U rybnika
U rybnika
U rybnika
U rybnika
U rybnika
U rybnika
Uvoz
Uvoz
Uvoz
Uvoz
Uvoz
Uvoz
Uvoz
Blanenska
Blanenska
Blanenska

353/-
-/1079
-/1304
-/1393
104/-
132/-
149/-
162/-
222/-
224/-
238/-
270/-
35/-
36/-
37/-
38/-
39/-
40/-
41/-
62/-
1303/-
1743/-
1966/-
223/-
412/-
452/-
462/-
1538/-
340/-
532/-
535/-
712/-
-/1129
-/1130
1289/-
1578/-
1579/-

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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Blanenska
Brnénska
Budarkova
Husova

Kout

Kout

Kout

Kout
Krizkovského
Kufim
Laznisko
Laznisko
Laznisko
Laznisko

Na Louckéach
Na Louckéch
Na Louckach
Na Louckach
Na Louckéach
Na Louckéch
Na Louckach
Nerudova
Podhorf{
Podhor{
Podhor{

Pod Zarubou
Pod Zarubou
Pod Zarubou
Pod Zarubou
Pod Zarubou
Pod Zarubou
TisSnovska
TyrSova
Uvoz
Zahradni
Podhor{
Hojerova

1997/-
1931/-
59/-
709/-
170/-
195/-
25/-
28/-
51/-
-/1081
116/-
255/-
94/-
96/-
1213/-
1214/-
1215/-
1216/-
1217/-
1218/-
1221/-
552/-
120/-
201/-
214/-
541/-
542/-
543/-
-/1065
-/1300
-/1406
60/-
284/-
1286/-
560/-
213/-
1467/-

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Kurim Kurim Podhofi -/1131




